
Lease: Cayot Well#: 21-12

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield' efVi.!.es.,lnc,- Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: NE-SE-SE-SW S24 T16 R21E

r A ,I

OPR#: 3895 Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: Miami

Contractor: DALE JACKSON f~ODU<tfPN %~, Cell # 620-363-2683 'FSL:4iO LiS7
OPR#: 4339

I 1:1 t, U'4 FEL: 26<W .::)lyyLjOffice # 913-795-2991
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-121-29166-00-00

40' of 6" 16 sacks 121/4 Started: 7/19/12

Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 7/ijf12
731' 2 7/8 55/8

SN: 700' Packer: TO: 739' I8 rnd

Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

2 2 TopSoil 19 624 Shale

28 28 Clay 7 631 Lime

20 48 Lime (Clay Streaks) 3 634 Oil Sand (Shaley & Limey) (Poor Bleed)

6 54 Black shale 13 647 Shale

11 65 Lime 4 651 Lime

9 74 Shale (Limey) 4 655 Black Shale

25 89 Lime 23 678 Shale (Limey)

8 97 Shale 3 681 Lime

1 98 Red Bed 5 686 Shale

23 121 Shale 1 687 Lime

13 134 Lime 12 699 Shale

3 137 Shale 2 701 Light Sandy Shale (Slight Odor)

5 142 Sand (Dry) 6.5 707.5 Oil Sand (some Shale) (Fair Bleed)

9 151 Shale 1 708.5 Lime

14 165 Sand (Dry) (Taking Fluid) 25.5 711 Sandy shale (Oil Sand Streak)

62 227 Shale 1 712 Oil Sand (Very Shaley) (Fair Bleed)

20 247 Lime 5 717 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streaks)

5 252 Shale 8 725 Sandy Shale

11 263 Sand (Dry) TO 739 Shale

15 278 Shale

6 284 Lime

10 294 Shale

9 303 Light Sandy Shale

10 313 Sand (Dry)

15 328 Lime

17 345 Shale

5 350 lime Surface 7-19-12 Set Time 1:30pm called 11:00am Judy

2 352 Lime (Fractured) (Taking Fluid) Longstring 731' 27/8 pipe TO 739'

15 367 Lime Not called in

3 370 Lime (Fractured) (Taking Fluid)

6 376 Shale NO CORE

4 380 Shale (Limey)

21 401 Lime

4 405 Shale

14 419 Lime

156 575 'Shale

1 576 Lime

9 585 Shale >

8 593 Lime

8 601 Shale

4 605 Lime



. TICKET NU!MB 3 7 512
. LOCATION _~~,.-- _

FOREMAN~~
FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT ,
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CONSOLIDATED
011 ••••••• ., •• u.c

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
62~31-9210 or 800-467-8676

DATE CUSTOMER # WELL NAME & NUMBER TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY

~IIt...

HOLE SIZE. ~l-- __ HOLE DEPTH_L- _

DRILL PIPE TUBING _

SLURRY VOL, _

DISPLACEMENT PSI, _

ACCOUNT
CODE

UNIT PRICE TOTALQUANITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT

Ctfo, , PUMP CHARGE J()30.ee
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~~/ 3~'~"¥,t/F~- TITLE DAT:O_TAL__

AUTHORIZTION T. / -:~ . . d d i writing on the front of the form or In the customer's
Ide thaMhe payment terms, unless specltlcally amen en. . I s identified on this form.

I acknow e 9 d dltl of service on the back of this form are in effecUor serv ce
account records, at our office, an con I Ions .. . .

dol53lo

-: / ./ / »>./. V ~ -Z_~ ....' SALESTAX J ,3.53
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327PM A~'&tJb'caffitj~r - No. 1/1/ LI 117. 2012 I.

Customer C
.0. BOX 66

INVOICMOUND CITY, KS 66056
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795·2194 Pl.EASE REFER TO INVOI

ON ALL CORRESPON

Page: 1 Invoice: 10042290
Special Time: 17:06:22
Instructions Ship Dale: 07/14/12

lnvolce Data: 07/17112
SalQ rap~! MAVERY MIKE Ace! rep code: 000 Oete: 08/05/12

SOldTo: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship TQ: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 837-2823

Customer #: 3570021 cestomer =o. Order By:

ORDERi
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ITEM# DESCRIPTION iAft PricelUom PRICE 1 EXTENSION

245.00 [LI BAG
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CPPC
CPPM
CPOP

PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

8.8900 2178.05
5.7900 1621.20

17.0000 236.00

FILLED BY . CHECKED BY DATE SHIPPED DRIVER Sales total $4037.25

Freight 100.00 Mise + Frgt 100.00
Taxable 4137.25
Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax 312.36
Tax #

[TOTAL $4449.611

SHIP VIA MIAMI COUNTY
II--~_ RECEIVEOCOIJf'LETEANOINGOOOCONOITION----ll
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